
 

Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178
Voter Turnout: 14%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: COMMISSIONER-4YR.TERM-OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 821 36.83
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 717 32.17
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 682 30.6
WRITE-IN (NON) 9 0.4

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 0 0
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 0 0
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 0 0

Precinct: MARION 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 0 0
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 0 0
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 184 37.4
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 157 31.91
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 147 29.88
WRITE-IN (NON) 4 0.81

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 116 37.06
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 101 32.27
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 96 30.67
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 127 36.39
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 114 32.66
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 108 30.95
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 45 37.19
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 38 31.4
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 37 30.58
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.83

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 5
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 95 35.85
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 84 31.7
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 83 31.32
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 1.13

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 6
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 178 37.24
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 156 32.64
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 143 29.92
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.21

Precinct: PINE CREEK
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 12 37.5
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 10 31.25
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 10 31.25
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 19 36.54
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 18 34.62
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 15 28.85
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 30 34.48
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 29 33.33
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 28 32.18
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: ROCKVALE 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 9 36
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 8 32
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 8 32
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: TAYLOR
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 6 40
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 5 33.33
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 4 26.67
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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